
Recruiter Placement drive 
Date

Course Branch No. of 
Students 

Placed

Package offered 
(Rs. Lakh/Year)

Steel Strips Wheels Ltd., 
New Delhi

28.02.2022 Diploma Electrical 1 1.7

SUBROS Pvt.  LTD., NOIDA 14.03.2022 Diploma Mechanical
Automobile

7
6

1.4

Om Enterprises, Gurugram 25.03.2022 Diploma Mechanical
Elecrtical
ECE

9
2
2

1.5

Anand Group, New Delhi 29.03.2022 Diploma Mechanical
Automobile
Electrical
ECE

8
1
2
7

1.8

GTC Compressor, Ludhiana 07.04.2022 Diploma Mechanical
Elecrtical

3
6

1.5

Unique Service solution, 
Ludhiana

07.04.2022 Diploma ECE 3 1.5

Go Global Ways, Delhi 07.04.2022 Diploma ECE 4 1.8
L&T Mining &Machining, 
Jhakoda, Bahadurgarh

04.04.2022 Diploma Mechanical 1 2.5

A.V. Wires Pvt. Ltd. Village 
Titoli, Rohtak

20.04.2022 Diploma OMCA 2 --

Airtel Global VS 07.06.2022 Diploma Electrical 2 2.75

Vaish Technical Institute, Rohtak
Placement Data-2022 


